Photo is representative
Eaton 190976
Eaton Moeller® series DILMT Varistor
suppressor, 110 - 240 V AC, for DILMT7-32
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Moeller® series
DILMT Accessory Varistor
suppressor circuit
CATALOG NUMBER 190976
MODEL CODE DILMT32-XSPV240
EAN 4015081911998
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
27 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 82.5 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 18 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.06 kg
CERTIFICATIONS CE
CATALOG NOTES
For AC operation
contactors 50 - 60 Hz.
Specifications
Features & Functions
FUNCTIONS
Varistor (voltage-sensitive
resistor)
General
PRODUCT CATEGORY Accessories
USED WITH
DILAT and DILMT7 -
DILMT32
VOLTAGE TYPE AC
Magnet system
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT AC, 50
HZ - MIN
240 V
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT AC, 50
HZ - MAX
240 V
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT AC, 60
HZ - MIN
240 V
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT AC, 60
HZ - MAX
240 V
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT DC -
MIN
0 V
RATED CONTROL SUPPLY
VOLTAGE (US) AT DC -
MAX
0 V
Resources
BROCHURES
eaton-powerxl-variable-
frequency-drives-hvac-
brochure-br040012en-en-
us.pdf
eaton-dilat-dilmt-
contactors-zbt-motor-
protection-relay-brochure-
br034003en-en-us.pdf
DRAWINGS
eaton-contactors-circuit-
dimensions.eps
eaton-contactors-circuit-
3d-drawing.eps
ECAD MODEL ETN.190976.edz
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
IL034050ZU
WIRING DIAGRAMS
eaton-timers-suppressor-
dilm-accessory-wiring-
diagram.eps
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.